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35200086 PRIYA SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA GEN N N 12/10/1996 9672402655 03890500   77.80 04330500   86.60 09391000   93.90  258.301 3

35200063 ANKITA SINGH SUBHASH SINGH GEN N N 13/06/1997 7080247899 05070600   84.50 03850500   77.00 29644400   67.36  228.862 3

50200002 KM SUPRIYA SINGH UPENDRA NARAYAN SINGH GEN N N 06/06/1997 9452377738 04940600   82.33 04100500   82.00 10561800   58.67  223.003 3

35200032 SONI KUMARI JAY PRAKASH SHUKLA GEN N N 16/06/1996 8004315171 04370500   87.40 03780500   75.60 08371500   55.80  218.804 3

48200004 NEHA HARI KIRTAN RAM ST N N 03/11/1993 8377016557 03720500   74.40 03480500   69.60 35115000   70.22  214.225 3

42200044 ALKA SRIVASTAVA ASHOK KUMAR GEN N N 02/07/1996 7275542474 04090600   68.17 03740500   74.80 12251800   68.06  211.036 3

45200020 SUNITA KUMARI HEERA LAL SC N N 01/07/1996 9451618404 04240600   70.67 03740500   74.80 08111300   62.38  207.857 3

35200085 MANISHA SAROJ GUDUN SAROJ SC N N 19/01/1995 8948708441 04400600   73.33 03920500   78.40 09741800   54.11  205.848 3

46200023 KAVITA YADAV SHYAM LAL YADAV OBC N N 20/10/1995 8173993026 04570600   76.17 03860500   77.20 04610900   51.22  204.599 3

35200049 KM JUHI SHUKLA ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA GEN N N 15/08/1996 9515959721 04480600   74.67 03420500   68.40 05400900   60.00  203.0710 3

35200043 ARTI VERMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR VERMA SC N N 10/04/1996 9506157303 04390600   73.17 03710500   74.20 09601800   53.33  200.7011 3

42200084 PRIYA JAISWAL LAXMI PRASAD  JAISWAL OBC N N 11/11/1996 9005808242 03940600   65.67 04070500   81.40 09611800   53.39  200.4612 3

42200027 MAMTA BIND RAMESH CHANDR BIND OBC N N 02/07/1993 7052943098 03500600   58.33 03600500   72.00 11931800   66.28  196.6113 3

35200075 NEELAM KUSHWAHA DILEEP KUSHWAHA OBC N N 16/06/1994 9648298785 03940600   65.67 03710500   74.20 05030900   55.89  195.7614 3

35200018 MEGHNA KANOJIYA RAMESH CHANDRA KANOJIYA SC N N 24/04/1997 9935300854 03680600   61.33 03760500   75.20 10511800   58.39  194.9215 3

42200035 REENU SINGH RAMLAKHAN VARMA OBC N N 01/07/1993 8563984632 03500600   58.33 03850500   77.00 10681800   59.33  194.6616 3

51200015 KAJAL DUBEY GANESH DUBEY GEN N N 07/03/1995 8419821639 04110600   68.50 02880500   57.60 09061350   67.11  193.2117 3

35200036 SEENU MISHRA OM PRAKASH MISHRA GEN N N 17/08/1991 8005095045 03990600   66.50 03170500   63.40 11321800   62.89  192.7918 3

51200017 JYOTI YADAV NAGESHWAR YADAV OBC N N 05/11/1994 7379417670 04400600   73.33 02890500   57.80 10901800   60.56  191.6919 3

42200013 PRASHASTI RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA OBC N N 10/07/1993 9473650525 03790600   63.17 03470500   69.40 10371800   57.61  190.1820 3

48200010 SAVITA GUPTA AWADHA NARAYAN GUPTA OBC N N 05/07/1994 7388431367 03900600   65.00 03410500   68.20 05120900   56.89  190.0921 3

35200057 NEETU MAURYA ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA OBC N N 10/05/1995 7408249999 03420600   57.00 03710500   74.20 10571800   58.72  189.9222 3

35200084 NEHA PATEL BANSI LAL OBC N N 02/03/1996 9598611651 03990600   66.50 03330500   66.60 07421350   54.96  188.0623 3

48200013 ARPANA CHAUBEY CHAYAN CHAUBEY GEN N N 08/08/1995 8924903720 03400600   56.67 03650500   73.00 10481800   58.22  187.8924 3

42200051 RENU YADAV GAUTAM YADAV OBC N N 10/07/1990 9454056638 03380600   56.33 02960500   59.20 02890400   72.25  187.7825 3

42200041 FARHAT KAMAL KAMAL AHMAD GEN N N 28/09/1990 8822277780 03070500   61.40 03070500   61.40 07751200   64.58  187.3826 3

46200005 PRABHA SHRI VISHWAKARMA MUNNI LAL VISHWAKARMA OBC N N 24/04/1996 7652076481 03620600   60.33 03450500   69.00 10411800   57.83  187.1627 3

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None
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35200119 RITA ARJUN PRASAD TIWARI GEN N N 01/07/1990 8052290766 03940600   65.67 03150500   63.00 07871350   58.30  186.9728 3

46200017 RENU JAGDISH PRASAD KUSHWAHA OBC N N 20/06/1996 8953803641 03890600   64.83 03220500   64.40 10371800   57.61  186.8429 3

35200110 SHALINI SRIVASTAVA GIRJA RAMAN SRIVASTAVA GEN N N 16/02/1992 8840365160 04150700   59.29 04460600   74.33 10001900   52.63  186.2530 3

09200006 KALPANA SHARMA BODHPRAKASH SHARMA GEN N N 01/03/1996 9761476533 03650600   60.83 03570500   71.40 06471200   53.92  186.1531 3

48200003 RESHMA DEVI RAMESH CHAND OBC N N 05/01/1996 7880859558 03240600   54.00 03440500   68.80 07381200   61.50  184.3032 3

35200059 ACHALA YADAV BAL KRISHNA YADAV OBC N N 17/09/1991 7852016090 03620600   60.33 03420500   68.40 07471350   55.33  184.0633 3

35200007 RANJANA BHRTI RAM RAJ BHARTI SC N N 25/01/1993 9450115475 03080500   61.60 04000600   66.67 05020900   55.78  184.0534 3

48200016 ANITA YADAV RADHE SHYAM YADAV OBC N N 05/03/1989 9452764060 03980600   66.33 03070500   61.40 10121800   56.22  183.9535 3

35200024 REKHA RAMNARESH PARDESHI RAM NARESH SAROJ SC N N 20/04/1990 7607484785 04730650   72.77 03480600   58.00 04760900   52.89  183.6636 3

42200009 RADHIKA DEVI CHANDRAMA PATEL OBC OH N 10/07/1993 8115023678 03500600   58.33 03540500   70.80 09801800   54.44  183.5737 3

48200019 KM JYOTI AGRAHARI VINDHYAVASINI AGRAHARI GEN N N 27/07/1994 8318006039 03240600   54.00 03680500   73.60 10071800   55.94  183.5438 3

43200011 ALKA PANDEY JAGDISH PANDEY GEN N N 18/06/1983 9451586044 03700600   61.67 06191000   61.90 07181200   59.83  183.4039 3

35200005 POOJA PATEL DEEP CHANDRA PATEL OBC OH N 12/05/1992 8787252506 03800600   63.33 03110500   62.20 07781350   57.63  183.1640 3

46200019 VARSHA GAYACHANDRA OBC N N 11/08/1994 9452799718 04000600   66.67 03170500   63.40 04720900   52.44  182.5141 3

54200022 SOMIYA TRIPATHI RAMESH NATH TRIPATHI GEN N N 11/12/1987 8874805828 03510500   70.20 0289500   57.80 09721800   54.00  182.0042 3

46200033 KM KAVITA PANDEY VIDHYA SAGAR PANDEY GEN N N 17/05/1993 9936630622 03620600   60.33 03310500   66.20 09861800   54.78  181.3143 3

48200007 KM JYOTI SHUKLA DINESH CHANDRA SHUKLA GEN N N 15/12/1992 9415453043 03960600   66.00 03080500   61.60 09571800   53.17  180.7744 3

48200015 KM LUCKY SRIVASTAVA RAKESH SHRIVASTAVA GEN N N 03/05/1994 9129235284 03890600   64.83 02920500   58.40 07731350   57.26  180.4945 3

35200037 SHABANAM BEGUM ABDUL WAHAB OBC N N 02/02/1982 9580954029 04160600   69.33 03010500   60.20 06871350   50.89  180.4246 3

64200003 SNEHLATA KASHYAP MATHURA PRASAD KASHYAP OBC N N 01/01/1986 9506050789 03770600   62.83 03000500   60.00 10331800   57.39  180.2247 3

35200088 ANJALI TIWARI AKILESH CHANDRA TIWARI GEN N N 19/07/1989 9415657202 03450600   57.50 03150500   63.00 05350900   59.44  179.9448 3

35200094 KM DIKSHA JAGAT PAL SC N N 05/07/1996 9839593544 03880600   64.67 03260500   65.20 04490900   49.89  179.7649 3

48200017 SUDHA BIND HORI LAL OBC N N 10/07/1989 8009579381 03680600   61.33 03150500   63.00 04980900   55.33  179.6650 3

43200009 PRATIBHA MISHRA VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA GEN N N 12/02/1996 7991565993 03410600   56.83 03340500   66.80 09881800   54.89  178.5251 3

49200052 BABITA SHARMA AMIRCHAN VISHWAKARMA OBC OH N 02/08/1993 7071991246 03010600   50.17 03390500   67.80 10881800   60.44  178.4152 3

35200039 MINAKSHI SHUKLA DEVMANI SHUKLA GEN N N 21/03/1992 8853151121 03370600   56.17 03540500   70.80 06921350   51.26  178.2353 3

35200095 NARGIS FATMA MOHD AYYUB OBC N N 06/10/1992 9807459083 03480600   58.00 03430500   68.60 04560900   50.67  177.2754 3

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None
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43200005 JYOTI KUMARI RAM DHANI YADAV OBC N N 20/10/1995 7206575352 03670600   61.17 03480500   69.60 08241800   45.78  176.5555 3

42200063 MEENAXHI KESHARI LAXAMAN PRASAD KESHARI GEN N N 07/09/1986 8887598090 03190600   53.17 03100500   62.00 21893600   60.81  175.9856 3

48200011 KM KUSUM MAURYA RAM PRASAD MAURYA OBC N N 12/11/1994 8563948977 03400600   56.67 03350500   67.00 09341800   51.89  175.5657 3

35200014 PASI SUSHMA PREMBAHADUR PREMBAHADUR SC N N 23/03/1980 8004906215 04460750   59.47 03600600   60.00 03330600   55.50  174.9758 3

35200068 RINU YADAV NAGENDRA PRATAP YADAV OBC N N 18/09/1990 8355054371 03370600   56.17 02860500   57.20 05540900   61.56  174.9359 3

63200003 KANCHAN SINGH KUNWAR BAHADUR SINGH GEN N N 08/06/1995 9565338079 03300600   55.00 03380500   67.60 09381800   52.11  174.7160 3

42200053 KM.RANJANA OM KUMAR OBC N N 14/05/1997 7991576823 03290600   54.83 03130500   62.60 05721000   57.20  174.6361 3

42200054 BANDANA DEVI RAMARATHI PATEL OBC N N 15/11/1994 8429406509 03360600   56.00 03410500   68.20 08961800   49.78  173.9862 3

35200100 ANITA PRAJAPATI PHHOL CHANDRA OBC N N 02/09/1990 8127503982 03790600   63.17 02970500   59.40 04620900   51.33  173.9063 3

35200001 PRAGYA GUPTA ANIL GUPTA OBC N N 23/12/1992 9161810604 03600600   60.00 03230500   64.60 09361900   49.26  173.8664 3

35200029 KM ANURADHA SITA RAM SC N N 12/07/1991 9794057575 03200600   53.33 03280500   65.60 04920900   54.67  173.6065 3

42200090 ANURADHA SINGH SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH GEN N N 20/03/1989 8318200633 02960500   59.20 02690500   53.80 04800800   60.00  173.0066 3

46200024 RASHMI TIWARI RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI GEN N N 28/08/1988 9770856045 02330500   46.60 02880500   57.60 16432400   68.46  172.6667 3

42200086 AMRITA SRIVASTAVA RAM CHANDRA LAL SRIVASTAVA GEN N N 04/07/1990 7522095708 03560600   59.33 03000500   60.00 09591800   53.28  172.6168 3

35200109 HARSHITA JITENDRA KUMAR SC N N 01/07/1994 9129860954 03220600   53.67 03110500   62.20 07601350   56.30  172.1769 3

42200081 KM KHUSHBOO VERMA GOVIND VERMA OBC N N 10/09/1995 9335323193 03030600   50.50 03340500   66.80 09811800   54.50  171.8070 3

35200114 SHIVANI KUMARI AVINASH CHANDRA SC N N 23/07/1996 7379504643 03300600   55.00 03310500   66.20 04550900   50.56  171.7671 3

47200008 GITA KUMARI KUBER SC N N 05/07/1994 8542055218 03280600   54.67 03480500   69.60 08461800   47.00  171.2772 3

36200006 ILA DEVI SHER LAL OBC N N 20/08/1991 9793959244 03660600   61.00 02760500   55.20 07401350   54.81  171.0173 3

54200023 SOMIYA TRIPATHI RAMESH NATH TRIPATHI GEN N N 11/12/1987 8874805828 03510600   58.50 02890500   57.80 09721800   54.00  170.3074 3

48200018 KM POOJA ARYA RAJRSH KUMAR SC N N 01/01/1996 7318090446 02660600   44.33 03590500   71.80 09751800   54.17  170.3075 3

35200021 CHANDNI PANDEY DHARMRAAJ SHUKL GEN N N 02/06/1989 9415056700 04230800   52.88 03660600   61.00 06761200   56.33  170.2176 3

35200107 KM KIRAN NANDOO LAL SC N N 21/03/1980 8572627952 03470600   57.83 02210500   44.20 08181200   68.17  170.2077 3

47200001 VINITA SINGH PATEL PANCH DEV SINGH OBC N N 06/07/1993 9795485293 03430600   57.17 03000500   60.00 09511800   52.83  170.0078 3

46200010 KM BASANTI DEVI RAMRAJ SC N N 15/07/1992 8601393922 03120600   52.00 03120500   62.40 09451800   52.50  166.9079 3

42200030 KM SANGEETA CHAURASIYA KRISHAN MOHAN PRASAD OBC OH N 14/02/1996 9454872971 02880600   48.00 03200500   64.00 09641800   53.56  165.5680 3

63200006 MAMTA SINGH MURLI SINGH GEN N N 01/07/1990 8052135676 03020600   50.33 02820500   56.40 10571800   58.72  165.4581 3

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None
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35200062 KM DEEPIKA TRIPATHI BHUPENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI GEN N N 24/09/1990 8948828603 02820600   47.00 03000500   60.00 10191800   56.61  163.6182 3

35200038 KM AMITA YADAV RAM SAJEEWAN SINGH OBC N N 15/10/1988 9956166023 03370600   56.17 02910500   58.20 04400900   48.89  163.2683 3

46200022 PRIYUSHA SONKAR SADHO RAM SONKAR SC N N 08/04/1988 9026658787 02940600   49.00 03370500   67.40 08431800   46.83  163.2384 3

42200052 NEHA MITHAI LAL OBC N N 13/06/1997 9696722159 03590600   59.83 02730500   54.60 08731800   48.50  162.9385 3

35200108 SANGEETA PRAJAPATI SURESH PRAJAPATI OBC N N 05/02/1993 9118983153 03090500   61.80 02430500   48.60 09451800   52.50  162.9086 3

50200011 KM SAROJ ARUN KUMAR SC N N 03/07/1993 8506876628 02340600   39.00 03380500   67.60 05601000   56.00  162.6087 3

22200012 KOMAL DHARMENDRA KUMAR OBC N N 12/10/1994 9690609566 03140600   52.33 03000500   60.00 05441100   49.45  161.7888 3

35200116 PRAGATI RAI LAXMAN PRASAD RAI GEN N N 20/06/1997 8932077931 02380600   39.67 03060500   61.20 10531800   58.50  159.3789 3

46200012 MEERA DEVI DHOODH NATH SINGH OBC N N 03/12/1982 7376746871 03260600   54.33 02910500   58.20 08241800   45.78  158.3190 3

42200078 SHWETA SETH LALA BAHADUR OBC OH N 01/01/1987 9643495488 03140600   52.33 02800500   56.00 08961800   49.78  158.1191 3

48200009 KM SANDHYA JAISWAL PRADEEP JAISWAL OBC N N 25/09/1992 9935479989 03300600   55.00 02780500   55.60 08541800   47.44  158.0492 3

35200102 SWETA GUPTA CHANDRA GUPTA SAHU OBC N N 27/07/1988 9517197561 03250600   54.17 02790500   55.80 04310900   47.89  157.8693 3

35200112 AISHWARYA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SC N N 05/04/1996 9198604834 02890600   48.17 03080500   61.60 06441350   47.70  157.4794 3

42200079 ARCHANA BHARTI RATAN BHARTI SC N N 01/06/1985 9005752991 03180600   53.00 02670500   53.40 12242400   51.00  157.4095 3

68200012 RANJANA DEVI GIRISH CHANDRA OBC N N 07/04/1992 9455878837 03160600   52.67 02760500   55.20 04921000   49.20  157.0796 3

35200067 KM REENA KUMARI BRIJ LAL SC N N 08/03/1995 8115165254 03150600   52.50 02780500   55.60 04200900   46.67  154.7797 3

35200113 ARTI DEVI PANTH LAL SC N N 05/08/1991 7379504643 02900600   48.33 02860500   57.20 04410900   49.00  154.5398 3

48200012 NITU SAROJ JAY PRAKASH SAROJ SC N N 10/10/1994 8418079534 02980600   49.67 02610500   52.20 09341800   51.89  153.7699 3

46200009 GITANJALI SHARMA MOTI RAM SHARMMA OBC OH N 13/04/1988 9794970067 02650600   44.17 02930500   58.60 09081800   50.44  153.21100 3

46200013 POOJA DEVI SURENDRA SINGH OBC N N 11/07/1994 9129739431 02450600   40.83 03020500   60.40 09341800   51.89  153.12101 3

42200058 SUNITA  KUMARI HARISHCHANDRA SC N N 01/07/1986 9415727684 02990600   49.83 03130600   52.17 09071800   50.39  152.39102 3

46200006 ANJU GULAB MAURYA OBC N N 11/08/1994 7704099194 03040600   50.67 02680500   53.60 08621800   47.89  152.16103 3

35200040 CHHAYA DEVI DHARM DAS SC N N 07/07/1989 9695245880 03060600   51.00 02710500   54.20 04150900   46.11  151.31104 3

44200035 KM PRIYA JAISWAL RAJESH JAISWAL OBC N N 01/05/1994 9554494149 01950600   32.50 03410500   68.20 08961800   49.78  150.48105 3

64200001 POOJA VERMA SURENDRA PRASAD OBC N N 14/05/1988 7703025105 02660600   44.33 02600500   52.00 09741800   54.11  150.44106 3

42200004 KIRAN JAISWAL ASHOK JAISWAL OBC N N 15/10/1984 8052416528 02810600   46.83 02480500   49.60 09511800   52.83  149.26107 3

35200010 KM AKANKSHA DWIVEDI SURENDRA DWIVEDI GEN N N 15/07/1993 8318222568 02870600   47.83 02250500   45.00 04970900   55.22  148.05108 3

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None
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46200011 RUPA RANI SHAILENDRA KUMAR SC N N 10/03/1993 8127460571 02840600   47.33 02480500   49.60 08791800   48.83  145.76109 3

48200014 KM KALINDI DEVI SHIV NARAYAN PANDEY GEN N N 23/07/1985 8787284906 02460500   49.20 01330300   44.33 11052200   50.23  143.76110 3

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None
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46200023 KAVITA YADAV SHYAM LAL YADAV OBC N N 20/10/1995 8173993026 04570600   76.17 03860500   77.20 04610900   51.22  204.591 3

42200084 PRIYA JAISWAL LAXMI PRASAD  JAISWAL OBC N N 11/11/1996 9005808242 03940600   65.67 04070500   81.40 09611800   53.39  200.462 3

42200027 MAMTA BIND RAMESH CHANDR BIND OBC N N 02/07/1993 7052943098 03500600   58.33 03600500   72.00 11931800   66.28  196.613 3

35200075 NEELAM KUSHWAHA DILEEP KUSHWAHA OBC N N 16/06/1994 9648298785 03940600   65.67 03710500   74.20 05030900   55.89  195.764 3

42200035 REENU SINGH RAMLAKHAN VARMA OBC N N 01/07/1993 8563984632 03500600   58.33 03850500   77.00 10681800   59.33  194.665 3

51200017 JYOTI YADAV NAGESHWAR YADAV OBC N N 05/11/1994 7379417670 04400600   73.33 02890500   57.80 10901800   60.56  191.696 3

42200013 PRASHASTI RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA OBC N N 10/07/1993 9473650525 03790600   63.17 03470500   69.40 10371800   57.61  190.187 3

48200010 SAVITA GUPTA AWADHA NARAYAN GUPTA OBC N N 05/07/1994 7388431367 03900600   65.00 03410500   68.20 05120900   56.89  190.098 3

35200057 NEETU MAURYA ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA OBC N N 10/05/1995 7408249999 03420600   57.00 03710500   74.20 10571800   58.72  189.929 3

35200084 NEHA PATEL BANSI LAL OBC N N 02/03/1996 9598611651 03990600   66.50 03330500   66.60 07421350   54.96  188.0610 3

42200051 RENU YADAV GAUTAM YADAV OBC N N 10/07/1990 9454056638 03380600   56.33 02960500   59.20 02890400   72.25  187.7811 3

46200005 PRABHA SHRI VISHWAKARMA MUNNI LAL VISHWAKARMA OBC N N 24/04/1996 7652076481 03620600   60.33 03450500   69.00 10411800   57.83  187.1612 3

46200017 RENU JAGDISH PRASAD KUSHWAHA OBC N N 20/06/1996 8953803641 03890600   64.83 03220500   64.40 10371800   57.61  186.8413 3

48200003 RESHMA DEVI RAMESH CHAND OBC N N 05/01/1996 7880859558 03240600   54.00 03440500   68.80 07381200   61.50  184.3014 3

35200059 ACHALA YADAV BAL KRISHNA YADAV OBC N N 17/09/1991 7852016090 03620600   60.33 03420500   68.40 07471350   55.33  184.0615 3

48200016 ANITA YADAV RADHE SHYAM YADAV OBC N N 05/03/1989 9452764060 03980600   66.33 03070500   61.40 10121800   56.22  183.9516 3

42200009 RADHIKA DEVI CHANDRAMA PATEL OBC OH N 10/07/1993 8115023678 03500600   58.33 03540500   70.80 09801800   54.44  183.5717 3

35200005 POOJA PATEL DEEP CHANDRA PATEL OBC OH N 12/05/1992 8787252506 03800600   63.33 03110500   62.20 07781350   57.63  183.1618 3

46200019 VARSHA GAYACHANDRA OBC N N 11/08/1994 9452799718 04000600   66.67 03170500   63.40 04720900   52.44  182.5119 3

35200037 SHABANAM BEGUM ABDUL WAHAB OBC N N 02/02/1982 9580954029 04160600   69.33 03010500   60.20 06871350   50.89  180.4220 3

64200003 SNEHLATA KASHYAP MATHURA PRASAD KASHYAP OBC N N 01/01/1986 9506050789 03770600   62.83 03000500   60.00 10331800   57.39  180.2221 3

48200017 SUDHA BIND HORI LAL OBC N N 10/07/1989 8009579381 03680600   61.33 03150500   63.00 04980900   55.33  179.6622 3

49200052 BABITA SHARMA AMIRCHAN VISHWAKARMA OBC OH N 02/08/1993 7071991246 03010600   50.17 03390500   67.80 10881800   60.44  178.4123 3

35200095 NARGIS FATMA MOHD AYYUB OBC N N 06/10/1992 9807459083 03480600   58.00 03430500   68.60 04560900   50.67  177.2724 3

43200005 JYOTI KUMARI RAM DHANI YADAV OBC N N 20/10/1995 7206575352 03670600   61.17 03480500   69.60 08241800   45.78  176.5525 3

48200011 KM KUSUM MAURYA RAM PRASAD MAURYA OBC N N 12/11/1994 8563948977 03400600   56.67 03350500   67.00 09341800   51.89  175.5626 3

35200068 RINU YADAV NAGENDRA PRATAP YADAV OBC N N 18/09/1990 8355054371 03370600   56.17 02860500   57.20 05540900   61.56  174.9327 3

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None
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42200053 KM.RANJANA OM KUMAR OBC N N 14/05/1997 7991576823 03290600   54.83 03130500   62.60 05721000   57.20  174.6328 3

42200054 BANDANA DEVI RAMARATHI PATEL OBC N N 15/11/1994 8429406509 03360600   56.00 03410500   68.20 08961800   49.78  173.9829 3

35200100 ANITA PRAJAPATI PHHOL CHANDRA OBC N N 02/09/1990 8127503982 03790600   63.17 02970500   59.40 04620900   51.33  173.9030 3

35200001 PRAGYA GUPTA ANIL GUPTA OBC N N 23/12/1992 9161810604 03600600   60.00 03230500   64.60 09361900   49.26  173.8631 3

42200081 KM KHUSHBOO VERMA GOVIND VERMA OBC N N 10/09/1995 9335323193 03030600   50.50 03340500   66.80 09811800   54.50  171.8032 3

36200006 ILA DEVI SHER LAL OBC N N 20/08/1991 9793959244 03660600   61.00 02760500   55.20 07401350   54.81  171.0133 3

47200001 VINITA SINGH PATEL PANCH DEV SINGH OBC N N 06/07/1993 9795485293 03430600   57.17 03000500   60.00 09511800   52.83  170.0034 3

42200030 KM SANGEETA CHAURASIYA KRISHAN MOHAN PRASAD OBC OH N 14/02/1996 9454872971 02880600   48.00 03200500   64.00 09641800   53.56  165.5635 3

35200038 KM AMITA YADAV RAM SAJEEWAN SINGH OBC N N 15/10/1988 9956166023 03370600   56.17 02910500   58.20 04400900   48.89  163.2636 3

42200052 NEHA MITHAI LAL OBC N N 13/06/1997 9696722159 03590600   59.83 02730500   54.60 08731800   48.50  162.9337 3

35200108 SANGEETA PRAJAPATI SURESH PRAJAPATI OBC N N 05/02/1993 9118983153 03090500   61.80 02430500   48.60 09451800   52.50  162.9038 3

22200012 KOMAL DHARMENDRA KUMAR OBC N N 12/10/1994 9690609566 03140600   52.33 03000500   60.00 05441100   49.45  161.7839 3

46200012 MEERA DEVI DHOODH NATH SINGH OBC N N 03/12/1982 7376746871 03260600   54.33 02910500   58.20 08241800   45.78  158.3140 3

42200078 SHWETA SETH LALA BAHADUR OBC OH N 01/01/1987 9643495488 03140600   52.33 02800500   56.00 08961800   49.78  158.1141 3

48200009 KM SANDHYA JAISWAL PRADEEP JAISWAL OBC N N 25/09/1992 9935479989 03300600   55.00 02780500   55.60 08541800   47.44  158.0442 3

35200102 SWETA GUPTA CHANDRA GUPTA SAHU OBC N N 27/07/1988 9517197561 03250600   54.17 02790500   55.80 04310900   47.89  157.8643 3

68200012 RANJANA DEVI GIRISH CHANDRA OBC N N 07/04/1992 9455878837 03160600   52.67 02760500   55.20 04921000   49.20  157.0744 3

46200009 GITANJALI SHARMA MOTI RAM SHARMMA OBC OH N 13/04/1988 9794970067 02650600   44.17 02930500   58.60 09081800   50.44  153.2145 3

46200013 POOJA DEVI SURENDRA SINGH OBC N N 11/07/1994 9129739431 02450600   40.83 03020500   60.40 09341800   51.89  153.1246 3

46200006 ANJU GULAB MAURYA OBC N N 11/08/1994 7704099194 03040600   50.67 02680500   53.60 08621800   47.89  152.1647 3

44200035 KM PRIYA JAISWAL RAJESH JAISWAL OBC N N 01/05/1994 9554494149 01950600   32.50 03410500   68.20 08961800   49.78  150.4848 3

64200001 POOJA VERMA SURENDRA PRASAD OBC N N 14/05/1988 7703025105 02660600   44.33 02600500   52.00 09741800   54.11  150.4449 3

42200004 KIRAN JAISWAL ASHOK JAISWAL OBC N N 15/10/1984 8052416528 02810600   46.83 02480500   49.60 09511800   52.83  149.2650 3

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None
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45200020 SUNITA KUMARI HEERA LAL SC N N 01/07/1996 9451618404 04240600   70.67 03740500   74.80 08111300   62.38  207.851 3

35200085 MANISHA SAROJ GUDUN SAROJ SC N N 19/01/1995 8948708441 04400600   73.33 03920500   78.40 09741800   54.11  205.842 3

35200043 ARTI VERMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR VERMA SC N N 10/04/1996 9506157303 04390600   73.17 03710500   74.20 09601800   53.33  200.703 3

35200018 MEGHNA KANOJIYA RAMESH CHANDRA KANOJIYA SC N N 24/04/1997 9935300854 03680600   61.33 03760500   75.20 10511800   58.39  194.924 3

35200007 RANJANA BHRTI RAM RAJ BHARTI SC N N 25/01/1993 9450115475 03080500   61.60 04000600   66.67 05020900   55.78  184.055 3

35200024 REKHA RAMNARESH PARDESHI RAM NARESH SAROJ SC N N 20/04/1990 7607484785 04730650   72.77 03480600   58.00 04760900   52.89  183.666 3

35200094 KM DIKSHA JAGAT PAL SC N N 05/07/1996 9839593544 03880600   64.67 03260500   65.20 04490900   49.89  179.767 3

35200014 PASI SUSHMA PREMBAHADUR PREMBAHADUR SC N N 23/03/1980 8004906215 04460750   59.47 03600600   60.00 03330600   55.50  174.978 3

35200029 KM ANURADHA SITA RAM SC N N 12/07/1991 9794057575 03200600   53.33 03280500   65.60 04920900   54.67  173.609 3

35200109 HARSHITA JITENDRA KUMAR SC N N 01/07/1994 9129860954 03220600   53.67 03110500   62.20 07601350   56.30  172.1710 3

35200114 SHIVANI KUMARI AVINASH CHANDRA SC N N 23/07/1996 7379504643 03300600   55.00 03310500   66.20 04550900   50.56  171.7611 3

47200008 GITA KUMARI KUBER SC N N 05/07/1994 8542055218 03280600   54.67 03480500   69.60 08461800   47.00  171.2712 3

48200018 KM POOJA ARYA RAJRSH KUMAR SC N N 01/01/1996 7318090446 02660600   44.33 03590500   71.80 09751800   54.17  170.3013 3

35200107 KM KIRAN NANDOO LAL SC N N 21/03/1980 8572627952 03470600   57.83 02210500   44.20 08181200   68.17  170.2014 3

46200010 KM BASANTI DEVI RAMRAJ SC N N 15/07/1992 8601393922 03120600   52.00 03120500   62.40 09451800   52.50  166.9015 3

46200022 PRIYUSHA SONKAR SADHO RAM SONKAR SC N N 08/04/1988 9026658787 02940600   49.00 03370500   67.40 08431800   46.83  163.2316 3

50200011 KM SAROJ ARUN KUMAR SC N N 03/07/1993 8506876628 02340600   39.00 03380500   67.60 05601000   56.00  162.6017 3

35200112 AISHWARYA KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR SC N N 05/04/1996 9198604834 02890600   48.17 03080500   61.60 06441350   47.70  157.4718 3

42200079 ARCHANA BHARTI RATAN BHARTI SC N N 01/06/1985 9005752991 03180600   53.00 02670500   53.40 12242400   51.00  157.4019 3

35200067 KM REENA KUMARI BRIJ LAL SC N N 08/03/1995 8115165254 03150600   52.50 02780500   55.60 04200900   46.67  154.7720 3

35200113 ARTI DEVI PANTH LAL SC N N 05/08/1991 7379504643 02900600   48.33 02860500   57.20 04410900   49.00  154.5321 3

48200012 NITU SAROJ JAY PRAKASH SAROJ SC N N 10/10/1994 8418079534 02980600   49.67 02610500   52.20 09341800   51.89  153.7622 3

42200058 SUNITA  KUMARI HARISHCHANDRA SC N N 01/07/1986 9415727684 02990600   49.83 03130600   52.17 09071800   50.39  152.3923 3

35200040 CHHAYA DEVI DHARM DAS SC N N 07/07/1989 9695245880 03060600   51.00 02710500   54.20 04150900   46.11  151.3124 3

46200011 RUPA RANI SHAILENDRA KUMAR SC N N 10/03/1993 8127460571 02840600   47.33 02480500   49.60 08791800   48.83  145.7625 3

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None
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48200004 NEHA HARI KIRTAN RAM ST N N 03/11/1993 8377016557 03720500   74.40 03480500   69.60 35115000   70.22  214.221 3

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None



SL REG.NO NAME OF CANDIDATE'S FATHER'S NAME
CAST
CAT P.H. S.CAT D.O.B. MOBILE NO

<-----HIGH SCHOOL----> <------------INTER-----------> <------GRADUATION------>
MERITMAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER MAX OBT PER
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42200009 RADHIKA DEVI CHANDRAMA PATEL OBC OH N 10/07/1993 8115023678 03500600   58.33 03540500   70.80 09801800   54.44  183.571 3

35200005 POOJA PATEL DEEP CHANDRA PATEL OBC OH N 12/05/1992 8787252506 03800600   63.33 03110500   62.20 07781350   57.63  183.162 3

49200052 BABITA SHARMA AMIRCHAN VISHWAKARMA OBC OH N 02/08/1993 7071991246 03010600   50.17 03390500   67.80 10881800   60.44  178.413 3

42200030 KM SANGEETA CHAURASIYA KRISHAN MOHAN PRASAD OBC OH N 14/02/1996 9454872971 02880600   48.00 03200500   64.00 09641800   53.56  165.564 3

42200078 SHWETA SETH LALA BAHADUR OBC OH N 01/01/1987 9643495488 03140600   52.33 02800500   56.00 08961800   49.78  158.115 3

46200009 GITANJALI SHARMA MOTI RAM SHARMMA OBC OH N 13/04/1988 9794970067 02650600   44.17 02930500   58.60 09081800   50.44  153.216 3

P.H.-> HH-Hearing Handicapped,  OH-Orthopedically,  VI-Visually,  N-None
S.CAT-> DFF-DEPENDENT FREEDOM FIGHTER(D.F.F.),  M-Ex.Sr.Man,   N-None


